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III TROFEU MÀSTER - CNSA
SANT ANDREU, 22/2/2025

Prueba 1 200m Estilos Abs.
22/02/2025 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo CAT CLUBS

Abs., Masc.

1. CAJAL TREVIÑO, Lucas 99 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 2:40.69 455 455,00
50m: 34.52 34.52 100m: 1:16.18 41.66 150m: 2:03.64 47.46 200m: 2:40.69 37.05

2. AUÑON LLORENS, Juan Manuel 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 2:41.06 452 452,00
50m: 31.13 31.13 100m: 1:16.00 44.87 150m: 2:03.36 47.36 200m: 2:41.06 37.70

3. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 2:45.62 468 468,00
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:16.30 41.63 150m: 2:06.67 50.37 200m: 2:45.62 38.95

4. FARO MOLINA, Victor 85 C.N. Terrassa 2:50.37 430 430,00
100m: 1:21.61 1:21.61 150m: 2:12.66 51.05 200m: 2:50.37 37.71

5. TORRES TORRONTERAS, Javier 78 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:59.35 381 381,00
50m: 37.44 37.44 100m: 1:26.57 49.13 150m: 2:18.04 51.47 200m: 2:59.35 41.31

6. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 3:30.49 328 328,00
50m: 42.53 42.53 100m: 1:43.76 1:01.23 150m: 2:44.16 1:00.40 200m: 3:30.49 46.33

7. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto58 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:42.38 278 278,00
50m: 50.47 50.47 100m: 1:49.98 59.51 150m: 2:51.61 1:01.63 200m: 3:42.38 50.77

25+, Masc.

1. CAJAL TREVIÑO, Lucas 99 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 2:40.69 455 455,00
50m: 34.52 34.52 100m: 1:16.18 41.66 150m: 2:03.64 47.46 200m: 2:40.69 37.05

2. AUÑON LLORENS, Juan Manuel 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 2:41.06 452 452,00
50m: 31.13 31.13 100m: 1:16.00 44.87 150m: 2:03.36 47.36 200m: 2:41.06 37.70

40+, Masc.

1. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 2:45.62 468 468,00
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:16.30 41.63 150m: 2:06.67 50.37 200m: 2:45.62 38.95

2. FARO MOLINA, Victor 85 C.N. Terrassa 2:50.37 430 430,00
100m: 1:21.61 1:21.61 150m: 2:12.66 51.05 200m: 2:50.37 37.71

45+, Masc.

1. TORRES TORRONTERAS, Javier 78 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:59.35 381 381,00
50m: 37.44 37.44 100m: 1:26.57 49.13 150m: 2:18.04 51.47 200m: 2:59.35 41.31

65+, Masc.

1. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 3:30.49 328 328,00
50m: 42.53 42.53 100m: 1:43.76 1:01.23 150m: 2:44.16 1:00.40 200m: 3:30.49 46.33

2. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto58 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:42.38 278 278,00
50m: 50.47 50.47 100m: 1:49.98 59.51 150m: 2:51.61 1:01.63 200m: 3:42.38 50.77

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster, Masc.

1. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 2:45.62 468 468,00
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:16.30 41.63 150m: 2:06.67 50.37 200m: 2:45.62 38.95

2. CAJAL TREVIÑO, Lucas 99 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 2:40.69 455 455,00
50m: 34.52 34.52 100m: 1:16.18 41.66 150m: 2:03.64 47.46 200m: 2:40.69 37.05

3. AUÑON LLORENS, Juan Manuel 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 2:41.06 452 452,00
50m: 31.13 31.13 100m: 1:16.00 44.87 150m: 2:03.36 47.36 200m: 2:41.06 37.70
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III TROFEU MÀSTER - CNSA
SANT ANDREU, 22/2/2025

Prueba 1, Masc., 200m Estilos, Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

Clasificación AN Tiempo CAT CLUBS

4. FARO MOLINA, Victor 85 C.N. Terrassa 2:50.37 430 430,00
100m: 1:21.61 1:21.61 150m: 2:12.66 51.05 200m: 2:50.37 37.71

5. TORRES TORRONTERAS, Javier 78 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:59.35 381 381,00
50m: 37.44 37.44 100m: 1:26.57 49.13 150m: 2:18.04 51.47 200m: 2:59.35 41.31

6. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 3:30.49 328 328,00
50m: 42.53 42.53 100m: 1:43.76 1:01.23 150m: 2:44.16 1:00.40 200m: 3:30.49 46.33

7. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto58 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:42.38 278 278,00
50m: 50.47 50.47 100m: 1:49.98 59.51 150m: 2:51.61 1:01.63 200m: 3:42.38 50.77

Abs., Fem.

1. MORE PARERA, Queralt 05 C.N. Terrassa 3:02.17 460 460,00
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:26.55 50.77 150m: 2:20.06 53.51 200m: 3:02.17 42.11

2. PUEYO FERRANDO, Judith 01 C.N. Mataro 3:08.22 417 417,00
50m: 40.10 40.10 100m: 1:28.28 48.18 150m: 2:23.62 55.34 200m: 3:08.22 44.60

3. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 3:09.53 505 505,00
50m: 38.69 38.69 100m: 1:26.33 47.64 150m: 2:27.47 1:01.14 200m: 3:09.53 42.06

4. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, Jessica Gabriela94 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:10.99 344 344,00
50m: 39.11 39.11 100m: 1:27.82 48.71 150m: 2:29.64 1:01.82 200m: 3:10.99 41.35

5. ROMERO AZNAR, Gemma 75 C.N. Onades 3:15.80 458 458,00
50m: 42.86 42.86 100m: 1:34.25 51.39 150m: 2:29.82 55.57 200m: 3:15.80 45.98

6. SERRA SORIANO, Lidia 82 C.N. Onades 3:25.81 319 319,00
50m: 46.60 46.60 100m: 1:37.68 51.08 150m: 2:39.32 1:01.64 200m: 3:25.81 46.49

7. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 4:47.65 248 248,00
50m: 1:03.83 1:03.83 100m: 2:21.42 1:17.59 150m: 3:44.46 1:23.04 200m: 4:47.65 1:03.19

20+, Fem.

1. MORE PARERA, Queralt 05 C.N. Terrassa 3:02.17 460 460,00
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:26.55 50.77 150m: 2:20.06 53.51 200m: 3:02.17 42.11

2. PUEYO FERRANDO, Judith 01 C.N. Mataro 3:08.22 417 417,00
50m: 40.10 40.10 100m: 1:28.28 48.18 150m: 2:23.62 55.34 200m: 3:08.22 44.60

30+, Fem.

1. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, Jessica Gabriela94 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:10.99 344 344,00
50m: 39.11 39.11 100m: 1:27.82 48.71 150m: 2:29.64 1:01.82 200m: 3:10.99 41.35

40+, Fem.

1. SERRA SORIANO, Lidia 82 C.N. Onades 3:25.81 319 319,00
50m: 46.60 46.60 100m: 1:37.68 51.08 150m: 2:39.32 1:01.64 200m: 3:25.81 46.49

50+, Fem.

1. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 3:09.53 505 505,00
50m: 38.69 38.69 100m: 1:26.33 47.64 150m: 2:27.47 1:01.14 200m: 3:09.53 42.06

2. ROMERO AZNAR, Gemma 75 C.N. Onades 3:15.80 458 458,00
50m: 42.86 42.86 100m: 1:34.25 51.39 150m: 2:29.82 55.57 200m: 3:15.80 45.98
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III TROFEU MÀSTER - CNSA
SANT ANDREU, 22/2/2025

Prueba 1, 200m Estilos

70+, Fem.

1. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 4:47.65 248 248,00
50m: 1:03.83 1:03.83 100m: 2:21.42 1:17.59 150m: 3:44.46 1:23.04 200m: 4:47.65 1:03.19

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster, Fem.

1. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 3:09.53 505 505,00
50m: 38.69 38.69 100m: 1:26.33 47.64 150m: 2:27.47 1:01.14 200m: 3:09.53 42.06

2. MORE PARERA, Queralt 05 C.N. Terrassa 3:02.17 460 460,00
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:26.55 50.77 150m: 2:20.06 53.51 200m: 3:02.17 42.11

3. ROMERO AZNAR, Gemma 75 C.N. Onades 3:15.80 458 458,00
50m: 42.86 42.86 100m: 1:34.25 51.39 150m: 2:29.82 55.57 200m: 3:15.80 45.98

4. PUEYO FERRANDO, Judith 01 C.N. Mataro 3:08.22 417 417,00
50m: 40.10 40.10 100m: 1:28.28 48.18 150m: 2:23.62 55.34 200m: 3:08.22 44.60

5. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, Jessica Gabriela94 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:10.99 344 344,00
50m: 39.11 39.11 100m: 1:27.82 48.71 150m: 2:29.64 1:01.82 200m: 3:10.99 41.35

6. SERRA SORIANO, Lidia 82 C.N. Onades 3:25.81 319 319,00
50m: 46.60 46.60 100m: 1:37.68 51.08 150m: 2:39.32 1:01.64 200m: 3:25.81 46.49

7. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 4:47.65 248 248,00
50m: 1:03.83 1:03.83 100m: 2:21.42 1:17.59 150m: 3:44.46 1:23.04 200m: 4:47.65 1:03.19


